
Product Sheet

+ 389 32 386 070        + 389 70 210 970        office@fagus.mk        fagus.mk

61

40

30

62

Design Zoran Jedrejčić

Dimensions 62x61x70 cm  
(Seater Height 40 cm)

Weight 8.5 kg

Wood &  
Plywood choice

•	 Beech – Natural / Colored

Combinations •	 Wooden Armchair with 
upholstered seater & back part

Packaging  
Info

5 Layer Cardboard Box
•	 Max. per Box: 1 Armchair
•	 Gross Weight: Ca. 11.0 kg
•	 Volume: 0.33 m3

•	 Box Size: 66x66x75 cm

Simple Armchair is a classic armchair which due to 

its simple and harmonious form evokes the im-

pression of a visually lean and subtle chair, while 

simultaneously bragging armchair comfort. These 

characteristics make Simple Armchair excellent for 

furnishing any type of interior. Its seat and back are 

always upholstered for superior comfort.

Simple

Armchair


